
48 Meses

2

Clave: F405 Clave:F407

Catalogo Descripción Precio
Total para 

adjudicar

47 mens 

Con anualidades 
4 anualidades 

47 mens

Sin anualidades
15%

Z3F1SS8 FOCUS NA S 4 PTAS TM 205,900 30,885 4,557 10,982 5,491

Z3D1SS8 FOCUS NA S 4 PTAS TA 229,700 34,455 5,083 12,252 6,126

Z2D1SS8 FOCUS NA SE 4 PTAS TA 242,100 36,315 5,358 12,913 6,457

Z2B1SS8 FOCUS NA SE 5 PTAS TA 242,100 36,315 5,358 12,913 6,457

Z2C1SS8 FOCUS NA SE PLUS 4 PTAS TA 282,900 42,435 6,260 15,089 7,545

Z2A1SS8 FOCUS NA SE PLUS 5 PTAS TA 282,900 42,435 6,260 15,089 7,545

Z6ASS8 FOCUS AMBIENTE 4 PTAS TM 205,900 30,885 4,557 10,982 5,491

Z6BSS8 FOCUS AMBIENTE 4 PTAS TA 229,700 34,455 5,083 12,252 6,126

Z7HSS8 FOCUS TREND 4 PTAS TA 238,600 35,790 5,280 12,726 6,363

Z7KSS8 FOCUS TREND 5 PTAS TA 238,600 35,790 5,280 12,726 6,363

Z8ESS8 FOCUS TREND SPORT 4 PTAS TA 272,500 40,875 6,030 14,535 7,267

Z8KSS8 FOCUS TREND SPORT 5 PTAS TA 272,500 40,875 6,030 14,535 7,267

Z9BSS8 FOCUS TITANIUM PLUS 4 PTAS 308,400 46,260 6,825 16,450 8,225

C3BSS8 FUSION S 2.5L I4 322,300 48,345 7,132 17,191 8,595

C2CSS8 FUSION SE NAV MR 2.5L I4 353,900 53,085 7,832 18,876 9,438

C2FSS8 FUSION SE LUX 2L GTDI 380,300 57,045 8,416 20,285 10,142

C2ESS8 FUSION SE LUX PLUS NAV 2L GTDI 416,900 62,535 9,226 22,237 11,118

MBCSS8 MUSTANG COUPE V6 TM 430,300 64,545 9,522 22,951 11,476

MBDSS8 MUSTANG COUPE V6 TA 450,300 67,545 9,965 24,018 12,009

W8DSS8 ECOSPORT SE TM R16 268,700 40,305 5,946 14,332 7,166

W8BSS8 ECOSPORT SE TA 276,800 41,520 6,125 14,764 7,382

W7BSS8 ECOSPORT TITANIUM TA 319,700 47,955 7,075 17,052 8,526

H3DSS8 ESCAPE S 2.5L 299,900 44,985 6,637 15,996 7,998

H3FSS8 ESCAPE S 2.5L 299,900 44,985 6,637 15,996 7,998

H3BSS8 ESCAPE S PLUS 2.5L 329,900 49,485 7,301 17,596 8,798

H3ESS8 ESCAPE S PLUS 2.5L 329,900 49,485 7,301 17,596 8,798

H2HSS8 ESCAPE SE ADVANCE 349,900 52,485 7,743 18,663 9,332

H2BSS8 ESCAPE SE 2.5L 366,900 55,035 8,119 19,570 9,785

H2ZSS8 ESCAPE SE ECOBOOST 359,900 53,985 7,964 19,196 9,598

H2ASS8 ESCAPE SE PLUS 381,900 57,285 8,451 20,370 10,185

H1JSS8 ESCAPE TITANIUM 2.0 GTDi 439,900 65,985 9,735 23,463 11,732

D2BSS8 EDGE BASE SE V6 398,500 59,775 8,819 21,255 10,628

J1FSS8 RANGER XL CREW CAB 297,400 44,610 6,581 15,863 7,931
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J1DSS8 RANGER XLT CREW CAB 364,400 54,660 8,064 19,436 9,718

J1PSS8 RANGER XL DIESEL CREW CAB 324,200 48,630 7,174 17,292 8,646

J5DSS8 RANGER LIMITED GAS CREW CAB 409,900 61,485 9,071 21,863 10,932

N1BSS8 TRANSIT VAN CORTA DIESEL 370,000 55,500 8,188 19,735 9,868

N1ASS8 TRANSIT VAN CORTA DIESEL A/A 386,100 57,915 8,544 20,594 10,297

N3BSS8 TRANSIT VAN LARGA DIESEL 383,000 57,450 8,476 20,429 10,214

N3ASS8 TRANSIT VAN LARGA DIESEL A/A 399,500 59,925 8,841 21,309 10,654

M3JSS8 TRANSIT VAN CHASSIS CAB 350M RWD 390,000 58,500 8,631 20,802 10,401

J6FSS8 F-150 XL REG CAB 4x2 3.5L V6 351,900 52,785 7,787 18,770 9,385

J6ESS8 F-150 XL REG CAB 4x4 3.5L V6 386,900 58,035 8,562 20,637 10,318

J8FSS8 F-150 XL REG CAB 4x2 5.0L V8 386,900 58,035 8,562 20,637 10,318
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Z3F1SS8 FOCUS NA S 4 PTAS TM 205,900 35,003 3,763 9,061 4,531

Z3D1SS8 FOCUS NA S 4 PTAS TA 229,700 39,049 4,198 10,109 5,054

Z2D1SS8 FOCUS NA SE 4 PTAS TA 242,100 41,157 4,424 10,654 5,327

Z2B1SS8 FOCUS NA SE 5 PTAS TA 242,100 41,157 4,424 10,654 5,327

Z2C1SS8 FOCUS NA SE PLUS 4 PTAS TA 282,900 48,093 5,170 12,450 6,225

Z2A1SS8 FOCUS NA SE PLUS 5 PTAS TA 282,900 48,093 5,170 12,450 6,225

Z6ASS8 FOCUS AMBIENTE 4 PTAS TM 205,900 35,003 3,763 9,061 4,531

Z6BSS8 FOCUS AMBIENTE 4 PTAS TA 229,700 39,049 4,198 10,109 5,054

Z7HSS8 FOCUS TREND 4 PTAS TA 238,600 40,562 4,360 10,500 5,250

Z7KSS8 FOCUS TREND 5 PTAS TA 238,600 40,562 4,360 10,500 5,250

Z8ESS8 FOCUS TREND SPORT 4 PTAS TA 272,500 46,325 4,980 11,992 5,996

Z8KSS8 FOCUS TREND SPORT 5 PTAS TA 272,500 46,325 4,980 11,992 5,996

Z9BSS8 FOCUS TITANIUM PLUS 4 PTAS 308,400 52,428 5,636 13,572 6,786

C3BSS8 FUSION S 2.5L I4 322,300 54,791 5,890 14,184 7,092

C2CSS8 FUSION SE NAV MR 2.5L I4 353,900 60,163 6,467 15,574 7,787

C2FSS8 FUSION SE LUX 2L GTDI 380,300 64,651 6,950 16,736 8,368

C2ESS8 FUSION SE LUX PLUS NAV 2L GTDI 416,900 70,873 7,619 18,347 9,173

MBCSS8 MUSTANG COUPE V6 TM 430,300 73,151 7,863 18,936 9,468

MBDSS8 MUSTANG COUPE V6 TA 450,300 76,551 8,229 19,817 9,908

W8DSS8 ECOSPORT SE TM R16 268,700 45,679 4,910 11,825 5,912

W8BSS8 ECOSPORT SE TA 276,800 47,056 5,058 12,181 6,091

W7BSS8 ECOSPORT TITANIUM TA 319,700 54,349 5,842 14,069 7,035

H3DSS8 ESCAPE S 2.5L 299,900 50,983 5,480 13,198 6,599

H3FSS8 ESCAPE S 2.5L 299,900 50,983 5,480 13,198 6,599

H3BSS8 ESCAPE S PLUS 2.5L 329,900 56,083 6,029 14,518 7,259

H3ESS8 ESCAPE S PLUS 2.5L 329,900 56,083 6,029 14,518 7,259

H2HSS8 ESCAPE SE ADVANCE 349,900 59,483 6,394 15,398 7,699

H2BSS8 ESCAPE SE 2.5L 366,900 62,373 6,705 16,146 8,073

H2ZSS8 ESCAPE SE ECOBOOST 359,900 61,183 6,577 15,838 7,919

H2ASS8 ESCAPE SE PLUS 381,900 64,923 6,979 16,806 8,403

H1JSS8 ESCAPE TITANIUM 2.0 GTDi 439,900 74,783 8,039 19,359 9,679

D2BSS8 EDGE BASE SE V6 398,500 67,745 7,282 17,537 8,768

J1FSS8 RANGER XL CREW CAB 297,400 50,558 5,435 13,088 6,544

J1DSS8 RANGER XLT CREW CAB 364,400 61,948 6,659 16,036 8,018
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J1PSS8 RANGER XL DIESEL CREW CAB 324,200 55,114 5,925 14,267 7,134

J5DSS8 RANGER LIMITED GAS CREW CAB 409,900 69,683 7,491 18,039 9,019

N1BSS8 TRANSIT VAN CORTA DIESEL 370,000 62,900 6,761 16,283 8,141

N1ASS8 TRANSIT VAN CORTA DIESEL A/A 386,100 65,637 7,056 16,991 8,496

N3BSS8 TRANSIT VAN LARGA DIESEL 383,000 65,110 6,999 16,855 8,427

N3ASS8 TRANSIT VAN LARGA DIESEL A/A 399,500 67,915 7,301 17,581 8,790

M3JSS8 TRANSIT VAN CHASSIS CAB 350M RWD 390,000 66,300 7,127 17,163 8,581

J6FSS8 F-150 XL REG CAB 4x2 3.5L V6 351,900 59,823 6,431 15,486 7,743

J6ESS8 F-150 XL REG CAB 4x4 3.5L V6 386,900 65,773 7,070 17,026 8,513

J8FSS8 F-150 XL REG CAB 4x2 5.0L V8 386,900 65,773 7,070 17,026 8,513
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